« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28035

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST

Date: Saturday, March 27, 2021

Home: 09 NCFC White North

09

021
022
023
024
025
026
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
006

Field: WRAL 21A-T

Time: 11:30 AM

Away: 09 NCFC Pre-Courage Navy G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
NCFC White North 09 NCFC Pre-Courage Navy G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
John Hockaday
Gabriel Straits
Aaryan Adhikari
Jonathan Booden
Owen Butler
John Cuenca-vera
Owen Johnson
Benjamin Kearnes
Tyler Keefer
Dylan Perry
Nolan Petrina
Adair Rico-Bautista
Alan Rubio-Guerrero
Camden Schneider
Landon Smith
Jack Bacon
Matias Capo
Yazan Cheikh-Ali
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




