

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #28035

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST Field: WRAL 21A-T

Date: Saturday, March 27, 2021 Time: 11:30 AM

Home: 09 NCFC White North Away: 09 NCFC Pre-Courage Navy G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	DDINT NAME	CICNATUDE	CELL

09 NCFC White North

09 NCFC Pre-Courage Navy G

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als	Misco	nduct	
021	John Hockaday		:	:							
022	Gabriel Straits		:	:							
023	Aaryan Adhikari		:	:							
024	Jonathan Booden		:	:							
025	Owen Butler		:	:							
026	John Cuenca-vera		:	:							
028	Owen Johnson		:	:							
029	Benjamin Kearnes		:	:							
030	Tyler Keefer		:	:							
031	Dylan Perry		:	:							
032	Nolan Petrina		:	:							
033	Adair Rico-Bautista		:	:							
034	Alan Rubio-Guerrero		:	:							
035	Camden Schneider		:	:							
036	Landon Smith		:	:							
037	Jack Bacon		:	:							
038	Matias Capo		:	:							
006	Yazan Cheikh-Ali		:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action
00	Development Officers

C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Eails to Respect Required Dist

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent ConductS3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission